Aimee Belgard for Congress

Checks should be made payable to **Aimee Belgard for Congress**, and should be mailed to **P.O. Box 35**, **Willingboro**, **NJ 08046**Please remember, all donations must be in the form of a check from a Federally Registered Political Action Committee, a personal credit card, or a personal check/money order. **Federal Law prohibits corporate contributions**.

Please accept my contribution of \$	Date of Receipt:
Name of Federal PAC:	(For Personal Contributions)
Address:	Name:
	Employer:
City: State Zip	
Daytime Phone: Fax:	Occupation:
	Address:
Email:	City: State Zip

FEC ID #: C00550103

Contributions to Aimee Belgard for Congress are not tax deductible.

Federal law requires us to use best efforts to collect and report the name, mailing address, occupation and employer of individuals whose contributions exceed \$200 in an election cycle. Contributions are limited to personal funds of \$2,600 per person for the 2014 Primary election and \$2,600 for the 2014 General election. Contributions from qualified Federal PACs are limited to \$5,000 per PAC for the 2014 Primary election and \$5,000 for the 2014 General election. Corporate checks, funds from government contractors and foreign nationals, and contributions made in the name of another, cannot be accepted.

Paid for by Aimee Belgard for Congress Committee - P.O. Box 35, Willingboro, NJ 08046